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W 4.10 - 092
Adapterplatte

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Datum Name
11.12.2007 E.WEI

Kontr. von

ZP10-07-AA

1 /1 

---- Katalogware

WEIDEMANN GmbH
75334 Straubenhardt 9SMnPb28K

M410-092.idw

1 kgGewicht

85x60x30

keine

Oberfläche

P

B A

T

P

Tb

BA

Ta

A 22.12.09 HHR
B 06.03.14 HHR

REVISIONSVERLAUF
Änderung Datum Name

M5-12/14t.

15,5

7

23,5

13
,8

15,5

7

31,7

29
,9

53,3

60

30

85

Änderungen vorbehalten !

11

S.15,6-1,3t.

O-Ring 014 ID12,42xAD15,98x1,78

6,5-30t.

S.11-9t.

brüniert


